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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire yellow 728 60 70 70 60 41 50 54 52 58 53 56 48 56

2 Nottinghamshire orange 586 30 40 50 70 51 50 48 40 40 43 38 34 52

3 Northamptonshire green 553 70 60 60 30 40 38 30 40 40 33 26 48 38

4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 514 40 30 40 50 47 30 44 18 40 31 52 54 38

5 Lincolnshire sky 497 50 50 30 40 31 42 34 48 32 50 38 26 26



Team Results Derbyshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire yellow 728 60 70 70 60 41 50 54 52 58 53 56 48 56

2 Nottinghamshire orange 586 30 40 50 70 51 50 48 40 40 43 38 34 52

3 Northamptonshire green 553 70 60 60 30 40 38 30 40 40 33 26 48 38

4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 514 40 30 40 50 47 30 44 18 40 31 52 54 38

5 Lincolnshire sky 497 50 50 30 40 31 42 34 48 32 50 38 26 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Katherine Molyneux 4LR 52.5 51.7 51.7 1 30
1 Katherine Molyneux SLJ 2.11 2.17 2.11 2.15 2.17 1 30
2 Imogen Cresswell 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 7= 17
2 Imogen Cresswell STJ 6.23 6.31 6.37 6.09 6.37 3 26
3 Molly Mee 6LR 1:24.3 1:24.3 1 30
3 Molly Mee SB 75 75 4= 23
4 Mae Emery 6LR 1:26.3 1:26.3 4 24
4 Mae Emery HJ 1.40 1.40 1 30
5 Kamara Hutchinson S 8.79 7.91 7.72 8.64 8.79 1 30
6 Eleanor Rawson SLJ 2.00 1.89 2.03 2.12 2.12 3 26
7 Keisi Hutchinson VJ 45 51 45 47 51 1 30
8 Megan Bruce SB 81 81 1 30
9 Alicia Barrett 2LR 24.6 26.0 26.0 4 24
9 Alicia Barrett VJ 42 48 49 46 49 3 26

10 Michelle Harris 4LR 54.8 0.0 54.8 6 20
10 Michelle Harris HJ 1.15 1.15 5 22
11 Corey Wilson STJ 5.85 5.66 5.83 5.72 5.85 5 22
12 Georgina Trace S 7.22 8.11 7.38 0.00 8.11 2 28



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire yellow 728 60 70 70 60 41 50 54 52 58 53 56 48 56

2 Nottinghamshire orange 586 30 40 50 70 51 50 48 40 40 43 38 34 52

3 Northamptonshire green 553 70 60 60 30 40 38 30 40 40 33 26 48 38

4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 514 40 30 40 50 47 30 44 18 40 31 52 54 38

5 Lincolnshire sky 497 50 50 30 40 31 42 34 48 32 50 38 26 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Alice Cunningham 2LR 24.8 24.8 24.8 3 26
13 Alice Cunningham SB 71 71 10 12
14 Eliza Dickie 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 7 18
14 Eliza Dickie VJ 39 42 42 43 43 8 16
15 Hannah Cox 4LR 56.0 0.0 56.0 8 16
15 Hannah Cox SB 74 74 6= 19
16 Holly Drake 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 5= 21
16 Holly Drake STJ 6.34 6.52 6.81 6.40 6.81 1 30
17 Kiera Cazley S 6.69 5.96 6.70 6.14 6.70 9 14
18 Sarah Davies STJ 5.71 5.76 5.79 5.89 5.89 4 24
19 Emily Hollos 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 3 26
19 Emily Hollos SLJ 2.09 2.12 2.13 2.17 2.17 2 28
20 Molly Harper VJ 46 45 45 44 46 5 22
21 Tegan Allen SLJ 1.93 1.97 1.95 2.07 2.07 4 24
22 Kate Grunwald HJ 0.00 0.00
23 Gemma Holland S 7.19 7.44 7.60 7.52 7.60 3 26
24 Karyn Lewis 4LR 56.2 0.0 56.2 9 14
24 Karyn Lewis HJ 1.10 1.10 7 18



Team Results Lincolnshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire yellow 728 60 70 70 60 41 50 54 52 58 53 56 48 56

2 Nottinghamshire orange 586 30 40 50 70 51 50 48 40 40 43 38 34 52

3 Northamptonshire green 553 70 60 60 30 40 38 30 40 40 33 26 48 38

4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 514 40 30 40 50 47 30 44 18 40 31 52 54 38

5 Lincolnshire sky 497 50 50 30 40 31 42 34 48 32 50 38 26 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Rosie Marshall 4LR 53.3 54.2 54.2 4 24
25 Rosie Marshall STJ 5.01 5.05 5.06 5.08 5.08 10 12
26 Samantha Bradley 4LR 55.3 0.0 55.3 7 18
26 Samantha Bradley VJ 37 36 35 34 37 9 14
27 Alice Page 2LR 25.4 0.0 25.4 9 14
27 Alice Page SB 75 75 4= 23
28 Tilly Ireland 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 7= 17
28 Tilly Ireland HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
29 Hana McMath 6LR 1:28.3 1:28.3 5 22
29 Hana McMath S 5.18 4.66 5.50 5.32 5.50 10 12
30 Jessica Mitchell SLJ 1.91 2.01 2.03 2.00 2.03 7 18
31 India Freeman S 6.35 5.86 6.30 7.08 7.08 6 20
32 Morgan Agate SLJ 1.87 1.97 1.93 2.04 2.04 6 20
33 Alexandra McNeil HJ 1.15 1.15 6 20
34 Hannah Mayers 6LR 1:35.1 1:35.1 10 12
34 Hannah Mayers SB 76 76 2= 27
35 Freja Monks STJ 0.00 5.11 4.97 5.04 5.11 9 14
36 Chloe Cooke VJ 32 28 34 33 34 10 12



Team Results Northamptonshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire yellow 728 60 70 70 60 41 50 54 52 58 53 56 48 56

2 Nottinghamshire orange 586 30 40 50 70 51 50 48 40 40 43 38 34 52

3 Northamptonshire green 553 70 60 60 30 40 38 30 40 40 33 26 48 38

4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 514 40 30 40 50 47 30 44 18 40 31 52 54 38

5 Lincolnshire sky 497 50 50 30 40 31 42 34 48 32 50 38 26 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Ella Forsyth 4LR 51.8 53.1 53.1 3 26
37 Ella Forsyth STJ 0.00 6.28 6.77 0.00 6.77 2 28
38 Georgia Webster 2LR 24.4 24.2 24.2 2 28
38 Georgia Webster S 6.86 6.62 5.88 6.82 6.86 7 18
39 Sophie Wilks 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 10 12
39 Sophie Wilks SLJ 1.60 1.63 1.73 1.73 1.73 10 12
40 Emily Spilman 6LR 1:29.5 1:29.5 8 16
40 Emily Spilman STJ 5.73 5.58 5.68 5.59 5.73 6 20
41 Lydia Williams SB 72 72 9 14
42 Sophia Martin 6LR 1:32.5 1:32.5 9 14
42 Sophia Martin HJ 1.10 1.10 8 16
43 Paige Hobbs 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 10 12
43 Paige Hobbs SB 74 74 6= 19
44 Chloe Cuthbertson SLJ 1.59 1.59 1.57 1.75 1.75 9 14
45 Chloe Wilson VJ 42 41 42 46 46 6 20
46 Chloe Treacy VJ 42 42 45 45 45 7 18
47 Verity Babbs S 7.04 6.82 0.00 7.10 7.10 5 22
48 Daisy Gilbert HJ 1.25 1.25 4 24



Team Results Nottinghamshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Derbyshire yellow 728 60 70 70 60 41 50 54 52 58 53 56 48 56

2 Nottinghamshire orange 586 30 40 50 70 51 50 48 40 40 43 38 34 52

3 Northamptonshire green 553 70 60 60 30 40 38 30 40 40 33 26 48 38

4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 514 40 30 40 50 47 30 44 18 40 31 52 54 38

5 Lincolnshire sky 497 50 50 30 40 31 42 34 48 32 50 38 26 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Rachel Norris 4LR 51.9 51.9 51.9 2 28
49 Rachel Norris SB 73 73 8 16
50 Charlotte McLenagham 2LR 24.2 23.9 23.9 1 30
50 Charlotte McLenagham HJ 1.25 1.25 3 26
51 Rosie Purchase 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 5= 21
51 Rosie Purchase S 6.95 7.60 7.28 7.08 7.60 4 24
52 Holly Megan Shaw 4LR 54.4 56.3 56.3 5 22
52 Holly Megan Shaw S 6.64 6.80 6.12 6.66 6.80 8 16
53 Mia Spence 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 2 28
53 Mia Spence SLJ 1.95 1.99 2.05 1.97 2.05 5 22
54 Charlotte Peach SLJ 1.88 1.89 1.83 1.79 1.89 8 16
55 Blaire Williams STJ 5.14 5.16 5.19 5.39 5.39 7 18
56 Chloe Buttery VJ 45 50 48 49 50 2 28
57 Bethany Platford VJ 46 46 47 46 47 4 24
58 Claire Norris 6LR 1:28.4 1:28.4 6 20
58 Claire Norris STJ 5.17 5.29 5.29 5.06 5.29 8 16
59 Lauren Ward HJ 1.10 1.10 9 14
60 Georgia Clarke SB 76 76 2= 27



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Northamptonshire green 1:22.4 0.0 1:22.4 70.0
2 01 Derbyshire yellow 1:23.0 0.0 1:23.0 60.0
3 03 Lincolnshire sky 1:24.8 0.0 1:24.8 50.0
4 02 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 40.0
5 05 Nottinghamshire orange 1:26.8 0.0 1:26.8 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Nottinghamshire orange 51
2 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 47
3 Derbyshire yellow 41
4 Northamptonshire green 40
5 Lincolnshire sky 31

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire orange 50 Charlotte McLenagham 23.9 30
2 Northamptonshire green 38 Georgia Webster 24.2 28
3 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 13 Alice Cunningham 24.8 26
4 Derbyshire yellow 9 Alicia Barrett 26.0 24

5= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 16 Holly Drake 24.9 21
5= Nottinghamshire orange 51 Rosie Purchase 24.9 21
7= Derbyshire yellow 2 Imogen Cresswell 25.2 17
7= Lincolnshire sky 28 Tilly Ireland 25.2 17
9 Lincolnshire sky 27 Alice Page 25.4 14

10 Northamptonshire green 43 Paige Hobbs 26.8 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Derbyshire yellow 50
1= Nottinghamshire orange 50
3 Lincolnshire sky 42
4 Northamptonshire green 38
5 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 1 Katherine Molyneux 51.7 30
2 Nottinghamshire orange 49 Rachel Norris 51.9 28
3 Northamptonshire green 37 Ella Forsyth 53.1 26
4 Lincolnshire sky 25 Rosie Marshall 54.2 24
5 Nottinghamshire orange 52 Holly Megan Shaw 56.3 22
6 Derbyshire yellow 10 Michelle Harris 54.8 20
7 Lincolnshire sky 26 Samantha Bradley 55.3 18
8 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 15 Hannah Cox 56.0 16
9 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 24 Karyn Lewis 56.2 14

10 Northamptonshire green 39 Sophie Wilks 56.7 12



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 54
2 Nottinghamshire orange 48
3 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 44
4 Lincolnshire sky 34
5 Northamptonshire green 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 3 Molly Mee 1:24.3 30
2 Nottinghamshire orange 53 Mia Spence 1:25.5 28
3 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 19 Emily Hollos 1:25.7 26
4 Derbyshire yellow 4 Mae Emery 1:26.3 24
5 Lincolnshire sky 29 Hana McMath 1:28.3 22
6 Nottinghamshire orange 58 Claire Norris 1:28.4 20
7 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 14 Eliza Dickie 1:28.8 18
8 Northamptonshire green 40 Emily Spilman 1:29.5 16
9 Northamptonshire green 42 Sophia Martin 1:32.5 14

10 Lincolnshire sky 34 Hannah Mayers 1:35.1 12



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire yellow 1:41.8 0.0 1:41.8 70.0
2 04 Northamptonshire green 1:42.4 0.0 1:42.4 60.0
3 03 Lincolnshire sky 1:47.9 0.0 1:47.9 50.0
4 05 Nottinghamshire orange 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 40.0
5 02 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 1:50.1 0.0 1:50.1 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire yellow 49.8 0.0 49.8 70.0
2 04 Northamptonshire green 50.1 0.0 50.1 60.0
3 05 Nottinghamshire orange 51.2 0.0 51.2 50.0
4 02 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 51.5 0.0 51.5 40.0
5 03 Lincolnshire sky 52.8 0.0 52.8 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Nottinghamshire orange 1:38.7 0.0 1:38.7 70.0
2 01 Derbyshire yellow 1:39.2 0.0 1:39.2 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 50.0
4 03 Lincolnshire sky 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 40.0
5 04 Northamptonshire green 1:43.9 0.0 1:43.9 30.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 52
2 Lincolnshire sky 48
3= Northamptonshire green 40
3= Nottinghamshire orange 40
5 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 4 Mae Emery 1.40 30
2 Lincolnshire sky 28 Tilly Ireland 1.35 28
3 Nottinghamshire orange 50 Charlotte McLenagham 1.25 26
4 Northamptonshire green 48 Daisy Gilbert 1.25 24
5 Derbyshire yellow 10 Michelle Harris 1.15 22
6 Lincolnshire sky 33 Alexandra McNeil 1.15 20
7 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 24 Karyn Lewis 1.10 18
8 Northamptonshire green 42 Sophia Martin 1.10 16
9 Nottinghamshire orange 59 Lauren Ward 1.10 14

Leicestershire & Rutland purple 22 Kate Grunwald 0.00 0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 58
2= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 40
2= Northamptonshire green 40
2= Nottinghamshire orange 40
5 Lincolnshire sky 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 5 Kamara Hutchinson 8.79 30
2 Derbyshire yellow 12 Georgina Trace 8.11 28
3 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 23 Gemma Holland 7.60 26
4 Nottinghamshire orange 51 Rosie Purchase 7.60 24
5 Northamptonshire green 47 Verity Babbs 7.10 22
6 Lincolnshire sky 31 India Freeman 7.08 20
7 Northamptonshire green 38 Georgia Webster 6.86 18
8 Nottinghamshire orange 52 Holly Megan Shaw 6.80 16
9 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 17 Kiera Cazley 6.70 14

10 Lincolnshire sky 29 Hana McMath 5.50 12



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 53
2 Lincolnshire sky 50
3 Nottinghamshire orange 43
4 Northamptonshire green 33
5 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 31

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 8 Megan Bruce 81 30
2= Lincolnshire sky 34 Hannah Mayers 76 27
2= Nottinghamshire orange 60 Georgia Clarke 76 27
4= Derbyshire yellow 3 Molly Mee 75 23
4= Lincolnshire sky 27 Alice Page 75 23
6= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 15 Hannah Cox 74 19
6= Northamptonshire green 43 Paige Hobbs 74 19
8 Nottinghamshire orange 49 Rachel Norris 73 16
9 Northamptonshire green 41 Lydia Williams 72 14

10 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 13 Alice Cunningham 71 12



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 56
2 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 52
3= Lincolnshire sky 38
3= Nottinghamshire orange 38
5 Northamptonshire green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 1 Katherine Molyneux 2.17 30
2 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 19 Emily Hollos 2.17 28
3 Derbyshire yellow 6 Eleanor Rawson 2.12 26
4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 21 Tegan Allen 2.07 24
5 Nottinghamshire orange 53 Mia Spence 2.05 22
6 Lincolnshire sky 32 Morgan Agate 2.04 20
7 Lincolnshire sky 30 Jessica Mitchell 2.03 18
8 Nottinghamshire orange 54 Charlotte Peach 1.89 16
9 Northamptonshire green 44 Chloe Cuthbertson 1.75 14

10 Northamptonshire green 39 Sophie Wilks 1.73 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 54
2= Derbyshire yellow 48
2= Northamptonshire green 48
4 Nottinghamshire orange 34
5 Lincolnshire sky 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 16 Holly Drake 6.81 30
2 Northamptonshire green 37 Ella Forsyth 6.77 28
3 Derbyshire yellow 2 Imogen Cresswell 6.37 26
4 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 18 Sarah Davies 5.89 24
5 Derbyshire yellow 11 Corey Wilson 5.85 22
6 Northamptonshire green 40 Emily Spilman 5.73 20
7 Nottinghamshire orange 55 Blaire Williams 5.39 18
8 Nottinghamshire orange 58 Claire Norris 5.29 16
9 Lincolnshire sky 35 Freja Monks 5.11 14

10 Lincolnshire sky 25 Rosie Marshall 5.08 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 31 Jan 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 56
2 Nottinghamshire orange 52
3= Leicestershire & Rutland purple 38
3= Northamptonshire green 38
5 Lincolnshire sky 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire yellow 7 Keisi Hutchinson 51 30
2 Nottinghamshire orange 56 Chloe Buttery 50 28
3 Derbyshire yellow 9 Alicia Barrett 49 26
4 Nottinghamshire orange 57 Bethany Platford 47 24
5 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 20 Molly Harper 46 22
6 Northamptonshire green 45 Chloe Wilson 46 20
7 Northamptonshire green 46 Chloe Treacy 45 18
8 Leicestershire & Rutland purple 14 Eliza Dickie 43 16
9 Lincolnshire sky 26 Samantha Bradley 37 14

10 Lincolnshire sky 36 Chloe Cooke 34 12
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